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Western Division

Boom Goes The Dynamite
G-Men

Shockdogs

Peanut's Polecats

Central Division

Little P's

Loose Cannons
Oakville Onslaught
Broncos

Eastern Division

TNA

Lima Wolverines
Afros

Samir's Team

Total Points

Afros

TNA

Boom Goes The Dynamite
Little P's

Loose Cannons
Oakville Onslaught
Broncos

Samir's Team
G-Men

Lima Wolverines
Shockdogs
Peanut's Polecats
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760.00
730.00
711.50
705.00
693.50
678.50
638.50
630.50
618.00
582.50
578.50
515.00
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PCT
0.643
0.464
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.393
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV

3-3

4-2
2-4

PF
607.00
556.00
497.00
474.00

PF
631.00
611.00
618.50
579.00

PF
633.00
507.00
632.50
536.00
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PA
539.50
541.50
597.50
557.00

PA
561.50
584.50
636.50
644.50

PA
537.50
512.50
608.50
561.00

PTS
711.50
618.00
578.50
515.00

PTS
705.00
693.50
678.50
638.50

PTS
730.00
582.50
760.00
630.50
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